
SATURDAY   07�02�2026COIMBATORE THE NEW INDIAN EXPRESS06
GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA, "'e"-PROCUREMENT NOTICE

WORKS DEPARTMENT
E-mail: ceroads.bbsr@gmail.com

Bid Iden�fica�on No. CE-Roads-I-21/2025-26

1. The Engineer-in-Chief (Civil), Roads-I, Odisha on behalf of Governor 
of Odisha invites percentage rate bids in double cover system through 
ONLINE MODE from eligible contractors for Roadwork as men�oned 
below:

2. Nature of work : Road works

3. No. of work : 2 Nos.

4. Tender Paper cost : Rs.10,000.00

5. Class of Contractor : 'A' Class/Special Class

6. Available of bid document the 
website

: From 10.00 A.M. of 16.02.2026 to 
5.30 PM of 05.03.2026

7. Date of opening of Bid : Dt.06.03.2026 at 11.30 A.M.

8. The Bidders have to par�cipate in ONLINE bidding only. Further details 
can be seen from the website: h�ps://tenderodisha.gov.in . Any adden-
dum / corrigendum / cancella�on of tender can also be seen in the said 
website.

Sd/- Engineer-in-Chief (Civil), 
OIPR- 34001/34001/1/25-26/0030 Roads-I, Odisha

34001/30/2526

e-mail: eephbhpt@gmail.com
GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA

OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL CHIEF ENGINEER, 
PUBLIC HEALTH DIVISION, BHAWANIPATNA

Parmanandpur, Railway Sta�on Road, Bhawanipatna, 
Dist: Kalahandi, PIN -766002 

NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING THROUGH e-Procurement
Identification No. ACEPHD-BHPT - 79 of 2025-26/ Dt. 03.02.2026

e-Procurement Notice
01 Name of the Work : 1 no Work.
02 Type of Bid : Double Bid System
03 Approx. Estimated Cost : Rs. 227.10 lakhs
04 Period of Completion : 1 (One) Calendar Months
05 Date & Time of availability of 

bid document in the portal
: From 11.00 AM of dt. 07.02.2026 to 5.00 PM

of 21.02.2026
06 Last date / time of receipt of 

bids in the portal
: 5.00 PM of 21.02.2026

07 Date & Time of opening of tech-
nical bids

: At 11.30 AM of 23.02.2026

08 Name and Address of the  
Officer Inviting Bid

: Additional Chief Engineer, P.H. Division, 
Bhawanipatna, Railway Station Road, At/Po- 
Parmanandpur, 766002, Dist.- Kalahandi.

 Further details can be seen from the website http://tenders.ori.nic.in 
or www.tendersorissa.gov.in
  Sd/- Additional Chief Engineer, 
OIPR- 13001/13059/1/25-26/0031  P.H. Division, Bhawanipatna

13001/31/2526

YOU CAN’T WAIT FOR INSPIRATION. 
YOU HAVE TO GO AFTER IT WITH A CLUB 
❯ JACK LONDON


